Duplex switchgear
37/26/11 48HP

OPTic=-¢

Duplex switchgear 37/26/11 protect passive elements fiber optic
networks.

Duplex switchgear 37/26/11 protect passive elements fiber optic
networks.

Switchgear have place to mounting 12-24 splice tray with supply.
Whole separated compartment with place for 24SC Duplex or 3X
Simplex adpaters.

Distribution and customer part completely separated. Additionally
protected two different access keys.

OPTE

High

Wide

Depth

Weight

Material

Holder cable band

Holes plug

Holes fi22,6 (to cable connector)

Lock

C€
POLSKI

1D: 7791

260mm
370mm
110mm
5,07kg
steal
8pcs
3pcs
12pcs
2pcs
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