Duplex switchgear

37/26/11 48HP







Duplex switchgear 37/26/11 protect passive elements fiber optic networks.

Duplex switchgear 37/26/11 protect passive elements fiber optic networks.

Switchgear have place to mounting 12-24 splice tray with supply. Whole separated compartment with place for 24SC Duplex or 3X Simplex adpaters.

Distribution and customer part completely separated. Additionally protected two different access keys.

High	260mm
Wide	370mm
Depth	110mm
Weight	5,07kg
Material	steal
Holder cable band	8pcs
Holes plug	3pcs
Holes fi22,6 (to cable connector)	12pcs
Lock	2pcs

